&> Clif Wyck Kennels A’La Pet Menu

The "Chihuahua" ~ Scrambled Egg (1 egg)

The "Bichon" ~ Scrambled Egg w/cheese

The "Beagle" ~ Scrambled Egg w/real bacon

The "Mastiff ~ Scrambled Egg w/cheese & real bacon
Hot Dog

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Homemade Pumpkin Pop ~ 100% pure pumpkin & honey
Homemade Frozen Yogurt Pop w/honey and assorted frozen berries

Tuna & Catnip Pop (for cats)

Frozen Peanut Butter Kong (Available only for Dogqy Daycare)

*Packages of snacks available upon request

$2.75

$3.25
$3.50
$3.85

Half$1.00  Whole $2.00

$3.25
$4.00
$3.75

$3.75
$2.75

$3.25

**Not included in boarding packages**

Large Beef Shank Bones w/Marrow (frozen)

Volhard Freeze-Dried 100% Pork Liver Treats

$3.50 per bone
$11.50
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