The "Chihuahua" ~ Scrambled Egg (1 egg)	\$2.75	
The "Bichon" ~ Scrambled Egg w/cheese	\$3.25	
The "Beagle" ~ Scrambled Egg w/real bacon	\$3.50	
The "Mastiff ~ Scrambled Egg w/cheese & real bacon	\$3.85	
Hot Dog	Half \$1.00	Whole \$2.00
Hamburger	\$3.25	
Cheeseburger	\$4.00	
Homemade Pumpkin Pop ~ 100% pure pumpkin & honey	\$3.75	
Homemade Frozen Yogurt Pop w/honey and assorted frozen berries	\$3.75	
Tuna & Catnip Pop (for cats)	\$2.75	
Frozen Peanut Butter Kong (Available only for Doggy Daycare)	\$3.25	

## \*Packages of snacks available upon request

## \*\*Not included in boarding packages\*\*

Large Beef Shank Bones w/Marrow (frozen) \$3.50 per bone

Volhard Freeze-Dried 100% Pork Liver Treats \$11.50



